
TIME TABLE

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2025-26)

DATE DAY VI VII VII IX

16/02/26 Mon Sanskrit Comp/Draw GK/Draw A.I.

19/02/26 Thu Maths English Seience Maths

23/02/26 Mon Hindi Soc.Sc. Sanskrit English

26/02/26 Thu Seience Hindi Soc.Sc. Science

05/03/26 Thu Soc. Sc. Maths English Hindi

06/03/26 Fri Computer Mo.Se./Cate.Mo.Sc./Cate. Mo.Se./Cate.

11/03/26 Wed English Science Maths Soc.Sc.

13/03/26 Fri Mo.Sc./Cate./Draw Sanskrit Hindi

14/03/26 Sat GK. GK. Computer

NOTE:

1. Exam Timings: 7.50a.m. to 11.30 a.m.

2.PTM will be held forClass-9on 24/03/2026(Tuesday).

PTM for Class-6 to 8will be held on 27/03/2026(Friday).

Timings: 8.00–10.30a.m.

3. In caseof any unforeseen circumstancesdue to which a holiday is declared by

the administrationduring exam days,the exam scheduled for that particular

day will be conducted afterthe last exam.
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